

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

UCESC 3.19.25 bid results

Best Bid

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE)
CS-513	MOUNT OLIVE MS		Best Trans Group, In	219.00	219.00		0.50
			F.S. Transportation	280.00	280.00	75.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	315.00	315.00	60.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	316.00	316.00	40.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	318.00	318.00	86.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	330.00	330.00		2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	348.00	348.00		0.70
			S&MC Transport Inc.	355.00	355.00	70.00	0.50
			First Care Medical T	394.00	394.00	80.00	0.01
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	418.00	418.00	58.00	1.99
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	458.00	458.00	50.00	0.95
			On the Dot	525.00	525.00	75.00	0.01
			NG&GN TRANS LLP	600.00	600.00	100.00	1.00
CS-540	ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	Busy Bee Transportat	262.00	232.00	30.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	270.00	225.00	45.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	298.00	238.00	60.00	0.70
			Jaris Transportation	312.00	252.00	60.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	315.00	245.00	70.00	1.00
			OTD2 #	339.00	269.00	70.00	0.01
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	346.00	318.00	28.00	1.99
			First Care Medical T	349.00	289.00	60.00	0.01
			Cross Transportation	350.00	300.00	50.00	1.13
			Don Transit Inc	370.00	270.00	100.00	2.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	370.00	295.00	75.00	0.40
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	378.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
			MADISON INVALID COAC	426.00	345.00	81.00	1.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-557	LINDEN HS - TOP	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	147.00	129.00	18.00	1.99
			First Care Medical T	168.00	118.00	50.00	0.01
			S&MC Transport Inc.	185.00	145.00	40.00	0.50
			On the Dot	204.00	150.00	54.00	0.01
			By Faith Transportat	220.00	200.00	20.00	0.01
			Ascend Student LLC #	225.00	198.00	27.00	2.50
			Jaris Transportation	226.00	186.00	40.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	228.00	198.00	30.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	260.00	215.00	45.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	320.00	250.00	70.00	1.99
			Don Transit Inc	340.00	240.00	100.00	2.00
			Cross Transportation	349.00	299.00	50.00	1.13
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	358.00	308.00	50.00	0.95
			F.S. Transportation	368.00	298.00	70.00	1.00
			Best Trans Group, In #	290.00	290.00		0.50
CS-577	CENTER SCHOOL # ROUTE REQUIRES AN AIDE	1	K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	311.00	250.00	61.00	0.99
			Busy Bee Transportat	318.00	278.00	40.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	320.00	320.00		2.00
			Bright Start Transpo	329.00	269.00	60.00	0.70
			F.S. Transportation	340.00	270.00	70.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	355.00	285.00	70.00	1.99
			S&MC Transport Inc.	360.00	295.00	65.00	0.40
			Jaris Transportation	362.00	302.00	60.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	385.00	325.00	60.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	439.00	379.00	60.00	0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	448.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	468.00	418.00	50.00	1.99

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-583	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	Busy Bee Transportat	218.00	188.00	30.00	1.00
			By Faith Transportat	220.00	200.00	20.00	0.01
			Safe & Secure Transp	225.00	198.00	27.00	2.00
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	237.00	197.00	40.00	1.50
			First Care Medical T	277.00	227.00	50.00	0.01
			OTD2#	299.00	239.00	60.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	300.00	245.00	55.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	310.00	240.00	70.00	1.00
			NG&GN TRANS LLP	320.00	250.00	70.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	340.00	240.00	100.00	2.00
			Jaris Transportation	346.00	286.00	60.00	1.00
			Cross Transportation	349.00	299.00	50.00	1.13
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	365.00	320.00	45.00	2.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	375.00	305.00	70.00	0.50
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	378.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
CS-584	#18 ROBERT MORRIS # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK		NG&GN TRANS LLP	125.00	125.00	0.01	0.01
			Busy Bee Transportat	192.00	192.00	40.00	1.00
			Ascend Student LLC #	197.00	197.00	27.00	2.50
			OTD2 #	199.00	199.00	90.00	0.01
			F.S. Transportation	239.00	239.00	75.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	240.00	240.00		2.00
			A&M Transportation L	245.00	245.00	60.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	255.00	255.00	90.00	1.99
			Jaris Transportation	276.00	276.00	86.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	295.00	295.00	75.00	0.40
			Cross Transportation	300.00	300.00	50.00	1.13
			Best Trans Group, In	315.00	315.00		0.50
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	318.00	318.00	50.00	1.99
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	328.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
			First Care Medical T	333.00	333.00	80.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-591	KINDERGARTEN SUCCESS # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	Busy Bee Transportat	262.00	232.00	30.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	306.00	246.00	60.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	312.00	242.00	70.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	330.00	265.00	65.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	335.00	275.00	60.00	0.70
			OTD2 #	339.00	260.00	79.00	0.01
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	363.00	318.00	45.00	1.99
			First Care Medical T	379.00	309.00	70.00	0.01
			Best Trans Group, In	380.00	290.00	90.00	0.50
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	388.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	394.00	319.00	75.00	2.00
			Cross Transportation	395.00	345.00	50.00	1.13
			Don Transit Inc	420.00	320.00	100.00	2.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	495.00	415.00	80.00	0.50
CS-595	CENTRAL REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL		Best Trans Group, In	325.00	325.00		0.50
			Don Transit Inc	330.00	330.00		2.00
			A&M Transportation L	365.00	365.00	65.00	1.00
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	389.00	389.00		0.99
			Jaris Transportation	413.00	413.00	86.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	449.00	449.00	70.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	478.00	478.00		0.70
			Busy Bee Transportat	492.00	492.00	50.00	1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	508.00	508.00	50.00	0.95
			First Care Medical T	748.00	748.00	100.00	0.01
CS-600	MADISON HIGH SCHOOL		Busy Bee Transportat	228.00	228.00	40.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	239.00	239.00	80.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	268.00	268.00	86.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	275.00	275.00	70.00	1.00
			Best Trans Group, In	285.00	285.00		0.50
			A&M Transportation L	300.00	300.00	60.00	1.00
			Cross Transportation	303.00	303.00	50.00	1.13
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	318.00	318.00	58.00	1.99
			Don Transit Inc	320.00	320.00		2.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	328.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
			MADISON INVALID COAC	345.00	345.00	81.00	1.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	355.00	355.00		2.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	415.00	415.00	70.00	0.40

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-601	DAVID GREGORY SCHOOL # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	291.00	267.00	24.00	1.99
			F.S. Transportation	337.00	267.00	70.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	350.00	290.00	60.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	360.00	295.00	65.00	1.99
			M and M Group Inc #	360.00	300.00	60.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	361.00	301.00	60.00	1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	388.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	398.00	323.00	75.00	2.00
			First Care Medical T	402.00	352.00	50.00	0.01
			Best Trans Group, In	405.00	315.00	90.00	0.50
			Cross Transportation	405.00	355.00	50.00	1.13
			MADISON INVALID COAC	432.00	351.00	81.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	580.00	495.00	85.00	0.50
CS-605	ESSEX JUNIOR ACADEMY	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	278.00	258.00	20.00	1.99
			Jaris Transportation	280.00	220.00	60.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	318.00	278.00	40.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	319.00	249.00	70.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	348.00	288.00	60.00	0.70
			On the Dot	374.00	325.00	49.00	0.01
			Cross Transportation	376.00	326.00	50.00	1.13
			A&M Transportation L	380.00	320.00	60.00	1.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	388.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			Best Trans Group, In	395.00	305.00	90.00	0.50
			First Care Medical T	396.00	346.00	50.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	410.00	335.00	75.00	2.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	435.00	365.00	70.00	0.50

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-608	SCHOOL #1 & MCMANUS MIDDLE # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK		OTD2 #	264.00	264.00	60.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	265.00	265.00	86.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	275.00	275.00	90.00	1.99
			Don Transit Inc	280.00	280.00		2.00
			F.S. Transportation	289.00	289.00	70.00	1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	302.00	302.00	40.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	315.00	315.00	60.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	325.00	325.00	50.00	0.40
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			MADISON INVALID COAC	359.00	359.00	81.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	387.00	387.00	80.00	0.01
CS-609	MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	By Faith Transportat	220.00	200.00	20.00	0.01
			NG&GN TRANS LLP	280.00	210.00	70.00	1.00
			AMAKER AND PORTERFIE	291.00	291.00		1.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	322.00	282.00	40.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	329.00	269.00	60.00	0.70
			Jaris Transportation	340.00	280.00	60.00	1.00
			OTD2 #	349.00	259.00	90.00	0.01
			F.S. Transportation	358.00	288.00	70.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	378.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	388.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			Don Transit Inc	390.00	290.00	100.00	2.00
			A&M Transportation L	395.00	335.00	60.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	395.00	325.00	70.00	0.50
			First Care Medical T	485.00	415.00	70.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-627	UNION HIGH SCHOOL # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK		Ascend Student LLC #	198.00	198.00	27.00	2.50
			Busy Bee Transportat	210.00	210.00	40.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	210.00	210.00	86.00	1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	261.00	261.00	33.00	1.99
			F.S. Transportation	267.00	267.00	70.00	1.00
			M and M Group Inc #	284.00	284.00	50.00	0.02
			A&M Transportation L	295.00	295.00	55.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	296.00	296.00	80.00	0.01
			Best Trans Group, In	298.00	298.00		0.50
			Bright Start Transpo	336.00	336.00		0.70
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	338.00	338.00	50.00	0.95
			MADISON INVALID COAC	345.00	345.00	81.00	1.00
			On the Dot	495.00	495.00	75.00	0.01
CS-630	CHILDREN'S CENTER OF MONMOUTH *Route awarded based off lowest off route mileage*	1	S&MC Transport Inc. *	360.00	305.00	55.00	0.40
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	360.00	295.00	65.00	1.99
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	364.00	299.00	65.00	2.90
			Bright Start Transpo	419.00	359.00	60.00	0.70
			A&M Transportation L	440.00	375.00	65.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	448.00	398.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	461.00	401.00	60.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	479.00	409.00	70.00	0.01
			F.S. Transportation	530.00	450.00	80.00	1.00
			OTD2 #	204.00	204.00	85.00	0.01
CS-631	BENJAMIN FRANKLIN & HALSEY ACADEMY		Don Transit Inc	212.00	212.00		2.00
			F.S. Transportation	252.00	252.00	70.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	285.00	285.00	90.00	1.99
			Jaris Transportation	296.00	296.00	86.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	298.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
			Busy Bee Transportat	316.00	316.00	40.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	345.00	345.00	60.00	1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	358.00	358.00	38.00	1.99
			S&MC Transport Inc.	370.00	370.00	55.00	0.50
			First Care Medical T	389.00	389.00	80.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-635	COLONIA HIGH SCHOOL	1	By Faith Transportat	220.00	200.00	20.00	0.01
			On the Dot	239.00	190.00	49.00	0.01
			Busy Bee Transportat	242.00	212.00	30.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	255.00	215.00	40.00	1.00
			NG&GN TRANS LLP	280.00	210.00	70.00	1.00
			BRCK TRANSPORT	281.00	221.00	60.00	1.00
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	298.00	233.00	65.00	0.99
			Don Transit Inc	320.00	220.00	100.00	2.00
			First Care Medical T	339.00	279.00	60.00	0.01
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	340.00	275.00	65.00	1.99
			F.S. Transportation	343.00	273.00	70.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	360.00	295.00	65.00	0.40
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	368.00	318.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	446.00	386.00	60.00	1.00
CS-651	CREATIVE ACHIEVEMENT ACADEMY # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	Jaris Transportation	460.00	392.00	68.00	1.00
			A&M Transportation L	560.00	485.00	75.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	600.00	500.00	100.00	1.00
			M and M Group Inc #	650.00	575.00	75.00	0.01
			Don Transit Inc	690.00	550.00	140.00	2.00
			First Care Medical T	693.00	593.00	100.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	898.00	848.00	50.00	0.95
CS-653	COLLIER SCHOOL		A&M Transportation L	274.00	274.00	40.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	285.00	285.00	70.00	0.50
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	290.00	290.00	90.00	1.99
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	315.00	315.00		1.90
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	328.00	328.00	50.00	0.95
			Don Transit Inc	330.00	330.00		2.00
			F.S. Transportation	399.00	399.00	70.00	1.00
			Jaris Transportation	463.00	463.00	86.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	529.00	529.00	80.00	0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-656	MT. CARMEL GUILD ACADEMY	1	Safe & Secure Transp	225.00	198.00	27.00	2.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	270.00	230.00	40.00	1.00
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	287.00	249.00	38.00	1.99
			F.S. Transportation	332.00	262.00	70.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	336.00	276.00	60.00	0.70
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	340.00	275.00	65.00	1.99
			Jaris Transportation	356.00	286.00	70.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	375.00	315.00	60.00	0.40
			First Care Medical T	378.00	318.00	60.00	0.01
			Best Trans Group, In	390.00	300.00	90.00	0.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
			A&M Transportation L	435.00	370.00	65.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	440.00	340.00	100.00	2.00
CS-657	CPC HIGH POINT		ANGEL TRANSIT INC	310.00	310.00	90.00	1.99
			Bright Start Transpo	357.00	357.00		0.70
			S&MC Transport Inc.	375.00	375.00	75.00	0.40
			Don Transit Inc	380.00	380.00		2.00
			A&M Transportation L	395.00	395.00	60.00	1.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	448.00	448.00	50.00	0.95
			Jaris Transportation	463.00	463.00	86.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	465.00	465.00	75.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	496.00	496.00	80.00	0.01
			NG&GN TRANS LLP	600.00	600.00	100.00	1.00
CS-659	TERRILL MIDDLE SCHOOL		Busy Bee Transportat	198.00	198.00	40.00	1.00
			Don Transit Inc	212.00	212.00		2.00
			On the Dot	230.00	230.00	100.00	0.01
			Jaris Transportation	236.00	236.00	86.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	247.00	247.00	70.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	275.00	275.00	90.00	1.99
			K&D BUS SERVICE LLC	289.00	289.00		0.89
			A&M Transportation L	305.00	305.00	60.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	309.00	309.00	80.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	318.00	318.00	50.00	0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - March 19, 2025

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (if applicable)	Bid Data				
			Supplier	Route + Aide Cost (USD)	Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost (if applicable) (USD)	Mileage Cost Adj* - (Incr/Decr; NTE
CS-661	BROWNSTONE SCHOOL	1	SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	139.00	119.00	20.00	1.99
			F.S. Transportation	285.00	225.00	60.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	295.00	265.00	30.00	0.01
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	348.00	298.00	50.00	0.95
			A&M Transportation L	350.00	290.00	60.00	1.00
			ANGEL TRANSIT INC	360.00	295.00	65.00	1.99
			Jaris Transportation	361.00	301.00	60.00	1.00
			Best Trans Group, In	385.00	295.00	90.00	0.50
			MADISON INVALID COAC	386.00	293.00	93.00	1.00
			Bright Start Transpo	335.00	275.00	60.00	0.70
CS-662	CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN	1	Jaris Transportation	356.00	286.00	70.00	1.00
			F.S. Transportation	367.00	297.00	70.00	1.00
			Best Trans Group, In	395.00	305.00	90.00	0.50
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	398.00	348.00	50.00	0.95
			SAFEGUARD TRANSPORTA	408.00	368.00	40.00	1.99
			S&MC Transport Inc.	410.00	350.00	60.00	0.50
			A&M Transportation L	455.00	390.00	65.00	1.00
			First Care Medical T	489.00	429.00	60.00	0.01
			BRCK TRANSPORT	380.00	320.00	60.00	1.50
CS-668	DCF UNION REGIONAL # BID REJECTED DUE TO INSUFFICIENT PAPERWORK	1	First Care Medical T	389.00	309.00	80.00	0.01
			A&M Transportation L	400.00	350.00	50.00	1.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	415.00	345.00	70.00	0.40
			Don Transit Inc	420.00	320.00	100.00	2.00
			On the Dot	479.00	415.00	64.00	0.01
			MADISON INVALID COAC	482.00	391.00	91.00	1.00
			Cross Transportation	499.00	449.00	50.00	1.13
			M and M Group Inc #	540.00	475.00	65.00	0.01
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	548.00	498.00	50.00	0.95
			F.S. Transportation	568.00	488.00	80.00	2.00
			Shore Vans Inc	570.00	460.00	110.00	1.00
			DFK TRANSPORTATION.L	589.00	539.00	50.00	1.50